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Part II - Revised Seminar Time Table 

 

Date Time 

8.00-10.00 10.30-12.30 1.00-3.00 3.30-5.30 

22/06/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

23/06/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

29/06/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

30/06/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

06/07/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

07/07/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

13/07/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

14/07/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

21/07/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

27/07/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

28/07/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

03/08/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

04/08/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

10/08/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

11/08/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

15/09/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

21/09/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

22/09/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

28/09/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

29/09/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

05/10/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

06/10/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

12/10/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

13/10/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

19/10/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

20/10/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

26/10/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

27/10/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2501 MEX 2502 MEX 2503 MEX 2504 

02/11/2024 (Saturday) MEX 2505 MEX 2506 MEX 2501 MEX 2502 

03/11/2024 (Sunday) MEX 2503 MEX 2504 MEX 2505 MEX 2506 

 

MEX 2501: Theory and Practice of Public Administration 

MEX 2502: Organizational Behavior and Sociology 

MEX 2503: Macroeconomics 

MEX 2504: Project Management 

MEX 2505: Marketing Management 

MEX 2506: Constitutional, Administrative, and Commercial Law 

 

* The seminars scheduled to be held from 17.08.2024 to 14.09.2024 have been postponed due 

to the part I examination. 
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